Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: OCTOBER 14, 2009

Recording Requested By:

' Name: _ ETLEEN CHURCH, PUBLIC WORKS

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $_ N/A

DOC # 0752253

10/15/2009 09:54 AM Deputy: PK

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/PUBLIC WORKS

Douglas County - BV
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 4 Fee: 0.00
BK-1009 ©PG- 2980 RPTT: 0.00

CHANGE ORDER NO 3_(#2009.288)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additicnal information required by NRS [11.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



DA - 35 3892

0752253 Paca: 2 Of 4 10/15/2009

CHANGE ORDER FILED
#3, m..-, 9 R 3?
2008 :
PROJECT:__Jobs Peak Well No. 2 Replacement OCT I AH %25
2D THRAN
DATE OF ISSUANCE: October 8, 2009 EFFECTIVE DATE:__ October 8. 20095RK

OWNER: Douglas County

OWNER's Contract No. DO-2009-210

CONTRACTOR;: e Agua Drilling and Pumping ENGINEER:_Cathe Pool PE
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: This change order is to reconcile actual costs from the original contract for the pitless adaptor
substitution which results in a net savings to the County.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion:_September 10, 2008
$192,201.67 Ready for final payment: October 8, 2009
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No. 1toNo. 2 No.1 toNo. 2,
$22,819.52 2
days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion. September 12, 2009
$215.021.19 Ready for final payment: October 10, 2009
Net decrease of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
($3.788.42) 0
days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: September 14, 2009
7 Ready for final payment: October 12, 2009

APPROVED: ACCEPTED:

el
N
e 74/l sy (L ONoul . sy@ o
ignature)  Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorizdd Signature)

7 Oﬂ) Date: Il i2loa Date: “’, &T( 1

Page 1

U: Wy Documentsyjobs peak well no 2ZCHANGE ORDERO3.doc



_ SR 25 1005
PG- 2992
52253 ©Page: 3 Of 4 10/15/2009
AQUA DRILLING & WELL SERVICE, INC. Invoice
675 EDISON WAY
RENO, NV 89502 Date Invoice #
TEL: (775)857-3337
23/2009 1
FAX: (775)857-3397 S/ppNp00m |  4s16
Bill To WELL LOCATION
Douglas County Public Works Job's Peak Ranch
PO Box 218 Well NO 2 Replacement Project
Minden, NV 89423
Phone Fax Terms Rep RE:
Due on receipt THE Replacement Well
Qty Description Rate Amount
RE: Douglas County Foothill (Job's Peak) Well
#2- Final Bill
Provided & Installed New Pitless Adapter 11,199.07 11,199.07
Installed New Submersible Pump with SS 4" 18,340.10 18,340.10
Pipe
Electrical Work Box 860.00 860.00
Site Piping 860.00 860.00
Site Work/Landscaping 4,000.00 4,000.00
Discount for Pitless Adapter -2,691.07 "2‘6-9{:97:’; ‘
Retainage Return 8,988.11 8,988.11
Credit for Over Payment -1,630.55| _-1,630.55.-
Additional Sand Per Eco-Logic 533.20 533.20
Total $40458.86
C




-~

O T |||| W2 2oss
a/1 _/2009

0752253 Page:

CERTIFIED COPY
The deocument to which this certificate is attached is a
U, true and co 5 ct copy of the original on file and on

2

L Judicial District Coust
jdopthg Cpunty of Douglas.




